
Sl. 
No.

NH Funding Name of project
Road 

Length  
(km)

Total Project 
Cost 

Date of Award 
of Contract 
/Appointed 

Date

Total Length 
Completed 

As On 
30.06.2018

Civil Work

1 229 SARDP
2 laning from Pasighat to Pangin 
section of NH-229 from km 0 to Km 28 

28 299.66
31.03.2015/
27.05.2015

22

2 229 SARDP
2 laning from Pasighat to Pangin 
section of NH-229 from km 41.3 to 58 
(Existing Km 42 to km 59) 

17.12 247.44
27.03.2015/
27.05.2015

6

3 52B SARDP
2 laning from Mahadevpur to Buri 
Dihing section of NH-52B       

25.135 136.6
31.03.2015/
30.5.2015

25.135

4 52B SARDP
2 laning  from    Km 40 to Km 58 of 
Changlang/Tirap District boundary to 
Changlang of NH-52B 

18.27 172.75
31.03.2015/
01.06.2015

1.5

5
State 
Road

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane road from km. 
33.00  to Km. 65.00  of Akajan-Likabali- 
Bame  road

32.81 263.4
23.07.2015/
12.09.2015

0

6 52B SARDP

2 laning  from Bordumsa-Namchik 
(Buri Dihing-Jairampur) road on NH52-
B (New NH-215) from Km 0.15 km 
(starting Chainage near Buridihing 
Bridge) to km 22.380 (Total length 
=22.23km)

22.23 189.91
23.07.2015/
23.10.2015

20.85

7 52B SARDP
2 laning  from Longding to Kanubari of 
NH-52B

47.21 522.87
31.03.2015/
02.06.2015

8.27

8 52 SARDP
2 laning with paved shoulders from 
Pasighat to Bomjur section from km 
583.450 to 595.00 

22.15 244.82
02.03.2016/ 
24.02.2017

0

9 52B SARDP
2 laning from Changlang Dist 
Boundary – Khonsa (42.844 km) 
section of NH-52B      

42.844 438.32
01.03.2016 
/17.06.2016

26

10 513 SARDP 2 laning of Singer river to Sizoh nala  23.38 238.46
09.11.2015/
15.01.2016

11

11
State 
Road

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane road from km. 
12.00  to Km. 33.00  of Akajan-Likabali- 
Bame  road

21 210.5
02.11.2015/ 
21.01.2016

3

394

334.22

179.82

148

155.81

Estimated Cost 
(Rs. in crore)

235.08

194.11

107.16

130.1

197.16

143.21

(i) Work in progess
(ii) Physical Progress- 59.29%
(iii) Financial Progress-51.15%
(i) Work in progress
(ii) Physical Progress- 60.14%
(iii) Financial Progress-43.61%

Contractor/Authority Engineer.

 Dinesh Chandra R. Infracon 
Pvt. Ltd/M/s MSV International 

Inc.

 T K Engineering & Consortium 
Pvt. Ltd. /M/s MSV 
International Inc.

Dinesh Chandra R. Infracon 
Pvt. Ltd/M/s Voyants Solution

  T K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt. Ltd./ M/s MSV 

International Inc.

T K Engineering & Consortium 
Pvt. Ltd.  / M/s MSV 

International Inc.

BIPL-BVEPL (JV)/M/s Voyants 
Solution

M/s Monte Carlo/
M/s Voyants Solution

 M/s MGCPL-HGIEPL (JV)/
M/s MSV International Inc.

M/s ABL-BIPL Joint Venture/
M/s MSV International Inc.

M/s JKM-KCL JV /M/s MSV 
Internationa Inc.

STATUS AS ON 30.06.2018
STATE: ARUNACHAL PRADESH Branch Office: Namsai

(i) Work in progress                              
(ii) Physical Progress: 21.13%
(iii) Financial Progress: 19.93%
(iv) LA Payment has been made on 18.04.2017.

(i) Work in progrees
(ii)Physical progress : 89.79 % 
(iii)Financial Progress: 74.66%

(i) Work in progress
(ii) Physical Progress- 40.82%
(iii)Financial Progress:40.98%
(i) Work in progress.
(ii)  Physical Progress- 7.32%
(iii)Financial Progress: 10.89%
(iv) 38% ROW provided and balance will be provided 
in next six months
(i) Work in progess
(ii) Physical Progress- 65.96%
(iii) Financial Progress-75.94%

Status

(i) Work in progress    
(ii)Physical Progress:88.3% 
(iii) Financial Progress: 85.97%

(i) Work in progress                               
(ii) Physical Progress:46.48%
(iii) Financial Progress: 43.21%

(i) Work in progress
(ii) Physical Progress:100% 
(iii) Financial Progress: 88.34%
(i) Work in progress
(ii) Physical Progress:65.33%
(iii) Financial Progress: 63.00%

M/s BIPL-ABL Joint 
Venture/M/s MSV International 

Inc.
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12
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane road from 
existing km. 21.50 of Hunli-Anini road 
(Near Ithun Bridge) to Km. 37.500

16 322.15
06.05.2016/ 
21.12.2016

0

13
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane road from 
existing km. 37.500 of Hunli-Anini road 
(Near Ithun Bridge) to Km. 53.50

16 259.52
06.05.2016/ 
07.10.2016

0

14
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane Hunli-Anini road 
from km. 53.500 to km. 92.500 

39 568.92
12.09.2016/ 
16.12.2016

0

15
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini 
road from km. 92.50  to Km. 106.20

13.7 188.780
14.12.2016/ 
19.01.2017

0

16
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini 
road from km. 106.20   to Km. 120.00 

13.8 200.44
14.12.2016/ 
19.01.2017

0

17
New 
NH-
313

SARDP

Construction of 2-lane road from km. 
0.00 (Existing km. 16.00 of Roing -
Hunli Road) to  Km. 74.00 (Ithun 
Bridge near existing km. 21.50 of Anini 
Road)

74.86 1718.59
24.03.2017/ 
05.03.2018

0

18
New 
NH-
113

SARDP

 2 langing of Khupa - Hayuliang – 
Hawai Road on EPC basis from design 
Km. 0.000 (Khupa) to Km. 17.000 
[Existing Km 95.800 of (Khupa – 
Hayuliang Road) to Km 8.970 
(Hayuliang – Hawai Road)]

17 252.05
23.03.2017/ 
10.11.2017 

0

19
New 
NH-
113

SARDP

 2 langing of Hayuliang – Hawai Road 
on EPC basis from design Km. 17.000 
(Khupa) to Km. 34.000 [Existing Km 
16.950 to Km 34.310 (Hayuliang – 
Hawai Road)]

17 252.79
23.03.2017/ 
10.11.2017 

0

20
New 
NH-
113

SARDP

 2 langing of Hayuliang – Hawai Road 
on EPC basis from Design Km. 34.000 
to Km. 51.825 [Existing Km 26.625 to 
Km 45.050 (Hayuliang – Hawai Road)]

17.825 263.31
23.03.2017/ 
10.11.2017 

0

21
New 
NH-
113

SARDP

 2 langing of Hayuliang– Hawai bypass 
Road on EPC basis from design Km. 
51.825 to Km. 63.131 Existing Km 
45.050 of Hayuliang – Hawai road to 
Hawai Town 

11.306 256.66
23.03.2017/ 
15.01.2018

0

22
State 
Road

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane road from Km. 
65.00 to Km. 97.00 of Akajan-Likabali-
Bame road

26.118 374.73
31.03.2017/ 
21.03.2018

0

23
New 
NH-
713

SARDP

Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713)  from design Km. 20+000 to 
Km. 32+050 [Existing Km 20.000 to Km 
35.150]

12.05 175.65 24.03.2017/ 0

24
New 
NH-
713

SARDP

Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) from design Km. 32+050 to 
Km. 44+000 [Existing Km 35.150 to Km 
50.050] 

11.95 176.22 24.03.2017/ 0

159.3

102.63

103

245.79

198

434.06

145.8

154.8

168.3

168.3

177.3

220.17

1058.25

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress-12.17%
(iii)Financial Progress-16.97%

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress-12.3%
(iii)Financial Progress-10.00%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(i) Civil Work Awarded.
 (ii) Appointed Date being issued on Sep 18.

(i) Civil Work Awarded.   
(ii) Appointed Date to be issued in Sep 18.

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress- 11.49%
(iii)Financial Progress- 18.48%

(i) Work in progress
(iii) Physical Progress: 32.54%
(iv)Financial Progress-31.33%

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress- 12.93%
(iii)Financial Progress-12.93%

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress- 7.54%
(iii)Financial Progress-16.79%

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress-17.53%
(iii)Financial Progress-16.51%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(i) Work in Progress
(ii) Physical Progress-10.49%
(iii)Financial Progress-19.44%

M/s SCIW  - Shivam (JV)  / M/s 
Highway Engineering 

Consultant -Agnitio (JV)

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd - M/s 
Brand Eagles (JV) / M/s 
Highway Engineering 

consultants in association with 
Agnitio Infrastructure Projects 

Pvt. Ltd.

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd - M/s 
Brand Eagles (JV) / M/s 
Highway Engineering 

consultants in association with 
Agnitio Infrastructure Projects 

Pvt. Ltd.

M/s DRA-ITL(JV)/ M/s Yongma 
Engineering Co. Ltd in 

association with M/s Sterling 
Indo Tech consultants Pvt Ltd

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/ M/s Highway 

Engineering consultants in 
association with Agnitio 

Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/ M/s Highway 

Engineering consultants in 
association with Agnitio 

Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/ M/s Highway 

Engineering consultants in 
association with Agnitio 

Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/ M/s Highway 

Engineering consultants in 
association with Agnitio 

Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Madhucon Projects 
Ltd./M/s Eptisa Servicio 

ingenerio

M/s Madhucon Projects 
Ltd./M/s Eptisa Servicio 

ingenerio

M/s PCL-Eagle (JV)/M/s Eptisa 
Servicio ingenerio

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/M/s Lion Engineering 

Projects

M/s Sushee Infra & Mining 
Limited/M/s Lion Engineering 

Projects
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25
New 
NH-
713

SARDP

Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) from design Km. 44+000 to 
Km. 59+363 [Existing Km 50.000 to Km 
70.000] 

15.363 228.72
24.03.2017/ 
05.02.2018

0

26
New 
NH-
713

SARDP

Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) from design Km. 138+000 to 
Km. 154+036 [Existing Km 138.00 to 
Km 158.00] 

16.036 244.10
24.03.2017/ 
20.02.2018

0

27
New 
NH-
713

SARDP
Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) on EPC basis from design 
Km. 70.00 to Km 88.00 

18 294.04
24.03.2017/ 
05.02.2018

0

28
New 
NH-
713

SARDP
Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) on EPC basis from design 
Km. 88.00 to Km 103.00 

15 229.71
24.03.2017/ 
05.02.2018

0

29
New 
NH-
713

SARDP
Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) on EPC basis from design 
Km. 103.00 to Km 118.00

15 199.03
24.03.2017/ 
05.02.2018

0

30
New 
NH-
713

SARDP
Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road 
(NH-713) on EPC basis from design 
Km. 118.00 to Km 132.00 

14.99 184.89
24.03.2017/ 
20.2.2018

0

31
New 
NH-
313

SARDP
Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini 
road from km.120.00   to Km. 131.920 

11.92 139.37 16.03.2018 0

A Total (Civil work) 693.07 9494.40 123.755
Bharatmala

B Total (Bharatmala) 0.00 0.00
NH-In Principle

32
NH-In 
Princi

ple
NK

Daporiho (Upper Subhansari) to 
Dollungmukh (lower Subhnshari) Via 
Dumporijo Connectiong NH-15 at 
Ananada Bagan

125 1812.5 2018-02-16

33
NH-In 
Princi

ple
NK 2 langing of Changlang-Marghreita 44 638.0 2018-02-16

34
NH-In 
Princi

ple
NK Tezu-Chapakhawa Via Sunpura 59 855.5 2018-02-16

C Total (NH-In Principle) 228 3306
Rehabilitation Work

D Total (Rehabilitation Work) 0 0
Maintenance & Repair

E Total (Maintenance & Repair) 0 00

6495.79

0.00

1562.5

550

737.5

2850

136

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(i) Civil Work Awarded. 
(ii) Appointed Date to be issued in July 18.

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. 
Consultant identified as TASPL 
LOA Date : 16.02.2018. Letter of Commencement of 
Services issued on 07.05.2018

Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. 
Consultant identified as TASPL 
LOA Date : 16.02.2018, Contract Agreement signed 
on 23.04.2018. Letter of Commencement of Services 
issued on 07.05.2018

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

(ii) Physical Progress- 0%
(iii)Financial Progress-0%

180

139

122

113

105

146

0

Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. 
Consultant identified as TASPL 
LOA Date : 16.02.2018. Letter of Commencement of 
Services issued on 07.05.2018

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/  M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 
Agnitio Infrastructure Projects 

Pvt. Ltd.

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 

M/s Manglam Associates

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 

M/s Manglam Associates

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 

M/s Manglam Associates

M/s TTC Infra India/Ms. Lion 
Engg

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 
Agnitio Infrastructure Projects 

Pvt. Ltd.

M/s T.K Engineering & 
Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s 

Highway Engineering 
consultants in association with 

M/s Manglam Associates
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DPR Work

Actual Date Target Date Actual Date Target Date LA FC
Utility Shifting 

Estimate Actual Date Target Date

1
New 
NH-
113

SARDP

Construction of 2-lane road from 
Demwe to Brahmkund and Arrowa-
Khupa-Hayuliang
Consultant : M/s SM Consultants

56.17 905.1

In-principle 
approval of 
alignment 
has been 
accorded.

_ _ _ 30 Sep'18* 15 jan'2018 _ _ _ 15 Dec'18*

2
State 
Road

SARDP

Construction of 2-lane road from km. 
15.00 ( Bile end)  to Km. 51.56 of  Bile 
Migging road 
Consultant: M/s Eptisa Services 
Ingenirio

36 356.9

In-principle 
approval of 
alignment 
has been 
accorded.

_ _ _ 15 Nov'18* 15 Mar'19 _ _ _ 15 Dec'18*

3
State 
Road

SARDP

Construction of 2- lane road from 
km.30.00(Taliha end) to km 109.3 of 
Taliha- Tato road
Consultant: M/s Eptisa Services 
Ingenirio

79 1086.1

In-principle 
approval of 
alignment 
has been 
accorded.

_ _ _ 31 Jul'18* 20 Feb'19 _ _ _ 20 Sep'18*

4
State 
Road

NK
2 langing of Diyun to Yankang
Consultant : M/s SM Consultants

57.82 672.9
Alignment 
yet to be 
finalized.  

_ _ _ 31 Jun'18* 20 Feb'19 _ _ _ 31 Aug'18*

F Total (DPR Work) 228.99 3021 *Anticipated
Grand Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) 1150.06 9345.79 15821.40

Total 
Project 

Cost 

Alignment 
Approval 

Status

Sl. 
No. NH Funding Name of project / Consultant

Road 
Length  

(km)

 Feasibility Report  Draft DPR Status Of Pre-Construction Activity Final DPR 


