STATUS AS ON 30.06.2018

UIA	Branch Office: Namsai												
SI. No.	NH	Funding	Name of project	Road Length (km)	Estimated Cost (Rs. in crore)	Total Project Cost	Date of Award of Contract /Appointed Date	Contractor/Authority Engineer.	Total Length Completed As On 30.06.2018	Status			
			Civil Work										
1	229	SARDP	2 laning from Pasighat to Pangin section of NH-229 from km 0 to Km 28	28	235.08	299.66	31.03.2015/ 27.05.2015	Dinesh Chandra R. Infracon Pvt. Ltd/M/s MSV International Inc.	22	(i) Work in progress (ii)Physical Progress:88.3% (iii) Financial Progress: 85.97%			
2	229	SARDP	2 laning from Pasighat to Pangin section of NH-229 from km 41.3 to 58 (Existing Km 42 to km 59)	17.12	194.11	247.44	27.03.2015/ 27.05.2015	T K Engineering & Consortium Pvt. Ltd. /M/s MSV International Inc.	6	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress:46.48% (iii) Financial Progress: 43.21%			
3	52B	SARDP	2 Ianing from Mahadevpur to Buri Dihing section of NH-52B	25.135	107.16	136.6	31.03.2015/ 30.5.2015	Dinesh Chandra R. Infracon Pvt. Ltd/M/s Voyants Solution	25.135	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress:100% (iii) Financial Progress: 88.34%			
4	52B	SARDP	2 laning from Km 40 to Km 58 of Changlang/Tirap District boundary to Changlang of NH-52B	18.27	130.1	172.75	31.03.2015/ 01.06.2015	T K Engineering & Consortium Pvt. Ltd./ M/s MSV International Inc.	1.5	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress:65.33% (iii) Financial Progress: 63.00%			
5	State Road	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from km. 33.00 to Km. 65.00 of Akajan-Likabali- Bame road	32.81	197.16	263.4	23.07.2015/ 12.09.2015	T K Engineering & Consortium Pvt. Ltd. / M/s MSV International Inc.	0	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress: 21.13% (iii) Financial Progress: 19.93% (iv) LA Payment has been made on 18.04.2017.			
6	52B	SARDP	2 Ianing from Bordumsa-Namchik (Buri Dihing-Jairampur) road on NH52- B (New NH-215) from Km 0.15 km (starting Chainage near Buridihing Bridge) to km 22.380 (Total length =22.23km)	22.23	143.21	189.91	23.07.2015/ 23.10.2015	BIPL-BVEPL (JV)/M/s Voyants Solution	20.85	(i) Work in progrees (ii)Physical progress : 89.79 % (iii)Financial Progress: 74.66%			
7	52B	SARDP	2 laning from Longding to Kanubari of NH-52B	47.21	394	522.87	31.03.2015/ 02.06.2015	M/s Monte Carlo/ M/s Voyants Solution	8.27	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress- 40.82% (iii)Financial Progress:40.98%			
8	52	SARDP	2 laning with paved shoulders from Pasighat to Bomjur section from km 583.450 to 595.00	22.15	155.81	244.82	02.03.2016/ 24.02.2017	M/s BIPL-ABL Joint Venture/M/s MSV International Inc.	0	(i) Work in progress. (ii) Physical Progress- 7.32% (iii)Financial Progress: 10.89% (iv) 38% ROW provided and balance will be provided in next six months.			
9	52B	SARDP	2 Ianing from Changlang Dist Boundary – Khonsa (42.844 km) section of NH-52B	42.844	334.22	438.32	01.03.2016 /17.06.2016	M/s MGCPL-HGIEPL (JV)/ M/s MSV International Inc.	26	(i) Work in progess (ii) Physical Progress- 65.96% (iii) Financial Progress-75.94%			
10	513	SARDP	2 laning of Singer river to Sizoh nala	23.38	179.82	238.46	09.11.2015/ 15.01.2016	M/s ABL-BIPL Joint Venture/ M/s MSV International Inc.	11	(i) Work in progess (ii) Physical Progress- 59.29% (iii) Financial Progress-51.15%			
11	State Road	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from km. 12.00 to Km. 33.00 of Akajan-Likabali- Bame road	21	148	210.5	02.11.2015/ 21.01.2016	M/s JKM-KCL JV /M/s MSV Internationa Inc.	3	(i) Work in progress (ii) Physical Progress- 60.14% (iii) Financial Progress-43.61%			

SI. No.	NH	Funding	Name of project	Road Length (km)	Estimated Cost (Rs. in crore)	Total Project Cost	Date of Award of Contract /Appointed Date	Contractor/Authority Engineer.	Total Length Completed As On 30.06.2018	Status
12	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from existing km. 21.50 of Hunli-Anini road (Near Ithun Bridge) to Km. 37.500	16	245.79	322.15	06.05.2016/ 21.12.2016	M/s Madhucon Projects Ltd./M/s Eptisa Servicio ingenerio	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress- 11.49% (iii)Financial Progress- 18.48%
13	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from existing km. 37.500 of Hunli-Anini road (Near Ithun Bridge) to Km. 53.50	16	198	259.52	06.05.2016/ 07.10.2016	M/s Madhucon Projects Ltd./M/s Eptisa Servicio ingenerio	0	(i) Work in progress (iii) Physical Progress: 32.54% (iv)Financial Progress-31.33%
14	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane Hunli-Anini road from km. 53.500 to km. 92.500	39	434.06	568.92	12.09.2016/ 16.12.2016	/ M/s PCL-Eagle (JV)/M/s Eptisa		(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress- 12.93% (iii)Financial Progress-12.93%
15	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini road from km. 92.50 to Km. 106.20	13.7	145.8	188.780	14.12.2016/ 19.01.2017	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/M/s Lion Engineering Projects	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress- 7.54% (iii)Financial Progress-16.79%
16	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini road from km. 106.20 to Km. 120.00	13.8	154.8	200.44	14.12.2016/ 19.01.2017	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/M/s Lion Engineering Projects	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress-17.53% (iii)Financial Progress-16.51%
17	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from km. 0.00 (Existing km. 16.00 of Roing - Hunli Road) to Km. 74.00 (Ithun Bridge near existing km. 21.50 of Anini	74.86	1058.25	1718.59	24.03.2017/ 05.03.2018	M/s DRA-ITL(JV)/ M/s Yongma Engineering Co. Ltd in association with M/s Sterling Indo Tech consultants Pvt Ltd	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
18	New NH- 113	SARDP	2 langing of Khupa - Hayuliang – Hawai Road on EPC basis from design Km. 0.000 (Khupa) to Km. 17.000 [Existing Km 95.800 of (Khupa – Hayuliang Road) to Km 8.970 (Hayuliang – Hawai Road)]	17	168.3	252.05	23.03.2017/ 10.11.2017	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress-10.49% (iii)Financial Progress-19.44%
19	New NH- 113	SARDP	2 langing of Hayuliang – Hawai Road on EPC basis from design Km. 17.000 (Khupa) to Km. 34.000 [Existing Km 16.950 to Km 34.310 (Hayuliang – Hawai Road)]	17	168.3	252.79	23.03.2017/ 10.11.2017	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress-12.17% (iii)Financial Progress-16.97%
20	New NH- 113	SARDP	2 langing of Hayuliang – Hawai Road on EPC basis from Design Km. 34.000 to Km. 51.825 [Existing Km 26.625 to Km 45.050 (Hayuliang – Hawai Road)]	17.825	177.3	263.31	23.03.2017/ 10.11.2017	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(i) Work in Progress (ii) Physical Progress-12.3% (iii)Financial Progress-10.00%
21	New NH- 113	SARDP	2 langing of Hayuliang– Hawai bypass Road on EPC basis from design Km. 51.825 to Km. 63.131 Existing Km 45.050 of Hayuliang – Hawai road to Hawai Town	11.306	159.3	256.66	23.03.2017/ 15.01.2018	M/s Sushee Infra & Mining Limited/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
22	State Road	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from Km. 65.00 to Km. 97.00 of Akajan-Likabali- Bame road	26.118	220.17	374.73	31.03.2017/ 21.03.2018	M/s SCIW - Shivam (JV) / M/s Highway Engineering Consultant -Agnitio (JV)	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
23	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) from design Km. 20+000 to Km. 32+050 [Existing Km 20.000 to Km 35.150]	12.05	102.63	175.65	24.03.2017/	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd - M/s Brand Eagles (JV) / M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(i) Civil Work Awarded. (ii) Appointed Date being issued on Sep 18.
24	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) from design Km. 32+050 to Km. 44+000 [Existing Km 35.150 to Km 50.050]	11.95	103	176.22	24.03.2017/	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd - M/s Brand Eagles (JV) / M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(i) Civil Work Awarded. (ii) Appointed Date to be issued in Sep 18.

SI. No.	NH	Funding	Name of project	Road Length (km)	Estimated Cost (Rs. in crore)	Total Project Cost	Date of Award of Contract /Appointed Date	Contractor/Authority Engineer.	Total Length Completed As On 30.06.2018	Status
25	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) from design Km. 44+000 to Km. 59+363 [Existing Km 50.000 to Km 70.000]	15.363	136	228.72	24.03.2017/ 05.02.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii) Financial Progress-0%
26	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) from design Km. 138+000 to Km. 154+036 [Existing Km 138.00 to Km 158.00]	16.036	146	244.10	24.03.2017/ 20.02.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with M/s Manglam Associates	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
27	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) on EPC basis from design Km. 70.00 to Km 88.00	18	180	294.04	24.03.2017/ 05.02.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
28	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) on EPC basis from design Km. 88.00 to Km 103.00	15	139	229.71	24.03.2017/ 05.02.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with M/s Manglam Associates	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii)Financial Progress-0%
29	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) on EPC basis from design Km. 103.00 to Km 118.00	15	122	199.03	24.03.2017/ 05.02.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with M/s Manglam Associates	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii) Financial Progress-0%
30	New NH- 713	SARDP	Two-Laning of Joram – Koloriang Road (NH-713) on EPC basis from design Km. 118.00 to Km 132.00	14.99	113	184.89	24.03.2017/ 20.2.2018	M/s T.K Engineering & Consortium Pvt Ltd/ M/s Highway Engineering consultants in association with M/s Manglam Associates	0	(ii) Physical Progress- 0% (iii) Financial Progress-0%
31	New NH- 313	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane of Hunli-Anini road from km.120.00 to Km. 131.920	11.92	105	139.37	16.03.2018	M/s TTC Infra India/Ms. Lion Engg	0	(i) Civil Work Awarded. (ii) Appointed Date to be issued in July 18.
Α			Total (Civil work)	693.07	6495.79	9494.40			123.755	
В			Bharatmala Total (Bharatmala)	0.00	0.00	0.00				
			NH-In Principle	0.00		0.00				
32	NH-In Princi ple	NK	Daporiho (Upper Subhansari) to Dollungmukh (lower Subhnshari) Via Dumporijo Connectiong NH-15 at Ananada Bagan	125	1562.5	1812.5	2018-02-16			Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. Consultant identified as TASPL LOA Date: 16.02.2018. Letter of Commencement of Services issued on 07.05.2018
33	NH-In Princi ple	NK	2 langing of Changlang-Marghreita	44	550	638.0	2018-02-16			Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. Consultant identified as TASPL LOA Date: 16.02.2018, Contract Agreement signed on 23.04.2018. Letter of Commencement of Services issued on 07.05.2018
34	NH-In Princi ple	NK	Tezu-Chapakhawa Via Sunpura	59	737.5	855.5	2018-02-16			Bid recieved and Technical evaluation completed. Consultant identified as TASPL LOA Date : 16.02.2018. Letter of Commencement of Services issued on 07.05.2018
С			Total (NH-In Principle)	228	2850	3306				
D			Rehabilitation Work Total (Rehabilitation Work)	0	0	0				
U			Maintenance & Repair	U	J	0				
Е			Total (Maintenance & Repair)	0	0	0				
			Total (manifeliation & repair)							

SI. No.	NH	Funding	Name of project	Road Length (km)	Estimated Cost (Rs. in crore)	Total Project Cost	Date of Award of Contract /Appointed Date	Contractor/Authority Engineer.	Total Length Completed As On 30.06.2018	
------------	----	---------	-----------------	------------------------	----------------------------------	-----------------------	--	--------------------------------	--	--

			DDD W. J												
SI.			DPR Work	Road	Total	Alignment	Feasibil	ity Report	Draf	t DPR	Status Of	Pre-Const	Final DPR		
No.	NH	Funding	Name of project / Consultant	Length (km)	Project Cost	Approval Status		Target Date	Actual Date	Target Date	LA	FC	Utility Shifting Estimate		Target Date
1	New NH- 113	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from Demwe to Brahmkund and Arrowa- Khupa-Hayuliang Consultant : M/s SM Consultants	56.17	905.1	In-principle approval of alignment has been accorded.	-	-	-	30 Sep'18*	15 jan'2018	-	-	-	15 Dec'18*
2	State Road	SARDP	Construction of 2-lane road from km. 15.00 (Bile end) to Km. 51.56 of Bile Migging road Consultant: M/s Eptisa Services Ingenirio	36	356.9	In-principle approval of alignment has been accorded.	-	-	-	15 Nov'18*	15 Mar'19	-	-	-	15 Dec'18*
3	State Road		Construction of 2- lane road from km.30.00(Taliha end) to km 109.3 of Taliha- Tato road Consultant: M/s Eptisa Services Ingenirio	79		In-principle approval of alignment has been accorded.	-	-	-	31 Jul'18*	20 Feb'19	-	-	-	20 Sep'18*
4	State Road		2 langing of Diyun to Yankang Consultant : M/s SM Consultants	57.82	672.9	Alignment yet to be finalized.	-			31 Jun'18*	20 Feb'19	-	-		31 Aug'18*
F			Total (DPR Work)		3021					*Anticipated					
			Grand Total (A+B+C+D+E+F)	1150.06	9345.79	15821.40									